

新旧対照表

新	旧
<p>(5-2) 法第<u>5</u>章の特別の措置を適用して行う事業</p> <p>【整備量及び事業費】</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> ・村道 1.0 km、 林道<u>18.3</u> km ・総事業費 <u>2,178,479</u>千円 (うち 交付金<u>1,101,964</u>千円) 村道 200,000千円 (うち 交付金100,000千円) 林道 <u>1,978,479</u>千円 (うち 交付金<u>1,001,964</u>千円) 	<p>(5-2) 法第<u>4</u>章の特別の措置を適用して行う事業</p> <p>【整備量及び事業費】</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> ・村道 1.0 km、 林道<u>14.6</u> km ・総事業費 <u>1,822,500</u>千円 村道 200,000千円 (うち 交付金100,000千円) 林道 <u>1,622,500</u>千円 (うち 交付金<u>823,975</u>千円)